Pensacola
FLORIDA

Pate Stevedore is well-known in Florida for our expertise in
handling a wide variety of cargo including forest products,
steel, wind energy components, and 'mega project' cargo,
including heavy lift. Our mobile harbour cranes and
specialized equipment complement the enlarged open pier at
this multi-purpose facility.

Our experienced team of professionals offers transloading,
stuffing/destuffing of containers, and other port logistics
services to help connect quickly and cost-effectively with
intermodal transport via rail directly at the port.

EQUIPMENT

220 ton shore crane, Linkbelt
100 ton crane

SERVICES OFFERED
Cargo Handling
Stevedoring
Warehousing

Outdoor storage

Container handler
Roll clamps and bale clamps
Forklifts 6,000 to 65,000 Ibs

Tractors/Trailers - lowboys,
drop decks, flatbeds and dry
van

CONTACT US

solutions@logistec.com
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TYPES OF CARGO
Bulk

Break-bulk

Wind energy

Heavy lift

Project cargo

Milton

ate stevedore Co

@ Panama City

INLAND CONNECTIONS

On dock CSX rail service and
connection to I-10 through
1-110

PATE STEVEDORING CO.
720 S Barracks S
Pensacola, Florida 32502


mailto:solutions%40logistec.com?subject=

@ Pier

All purpose (1-3)

General Cargo (4-5)

Liquid Bulk (6)

Warehouse (W1-W4)

Warehouse (W5-W?9)

Warehouse (W10-17)

o Open Storage Area

Please note that depth and draft specifications are approximate, without guarantee and subject to change.

Berthage Storage

LENGTH INDOOR

10 m

33 ft

10 m

33 ft

49 m

16 ft
4,180 m?
45,000 ft?
6,689 m?
72,000 ft?
7711 m?
83,000 ft?

OUTDOOR

40,469 m?
435,600 ft?
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