Pensacola FLORIDA

Pate Stevedore is well-known in Florida for our expertise in handling a wide variety of cargo including forest products, steel, wind energy components, and 'mega project' cargo, including heavy lift. Our mobile harbour cranes and specialized equipment complement the enlarged open pier at this multi-purpose facility.

Our experienced team of professionals offers transloading, stuffing/destuffing of containers, and other port logistics services to help connect quickly and cost-effectively with intermodal transport via rail directly at the port.









SERVICES OFFERED

Cargo Handling Stevedoring Warehousing Outdoor storage

EQUIPMENT

220 ton shore crane, Linkbelt 100 ton crane Container handler Roll clamps and bale clamps Forklifts 6,000 to 65,000 lbs Tractors/Trailers – lowboys, drop decks, flatbeds and dry van

TYPES OF CARGO

Bulk Break-bulk Wind energy Heavy lift Project cargo

INLAND CONNECTIONS

On dock CSX rail service and connection to I-10 through I-110

CONTACT US



	Pier	Berthage	Storage	
		LENGTH	INDOOR	OUTDOOR
	All purpose (1-3)	10 m 33 ft		
	General Cargo (4-5)	10 m 33 ft		
	Liquid Bulk (6)	4.9 m 16 ft		
W	Warehouse (W1-W4)		4,180 m² 45,000 ft²	
	Warehouse (W5-W9)		6,689 m² 72,000 ft²	
	Warehouse (W10-17)		7,711 m ² 83,000 ft ²	
0	Open Storage Area			40,469 m² 435,600 ft²

